BMW Endurance Challenge at Daytona

Daytona International Speedway / 3.56 miles
January 28 - 31, 2021 / Daytona Beach, Florida

IMSA Michelin Pilot Challenge

JIMSN

V& micHELIN

PiLoT CHALLENGE

Race Pit Stop Time Cards

Nr.  In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time Nr. InTime InDriver Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time
3 MO"OI’SDOHS In ACHOI’\ 2 15:00:07.517 O. F{don! 15:01:22.546 O. F!don! 1:15.029 2:51.121
McLaren 5705 GT4 Gs 315:17:10.818 O. Fidani  15:17:57.719 O. Fidani 46901  3:38.022
416:02:15.392 O. Fidani  16:03:59.975 K. Wittmer 1:44.583  5:22.605
114:38:24.082 S. Pigot 14:40:02.221 S. Mork 1:38.139 _ 1:38.139 516:11:42.983 K. Wittmer  16:12:41.324 K. Witimer 58341  6:20.946
2815:00:12:43315Monk Lo:0N:2[1F813iSivonk 0930 2473519 6 16:42:03.064 K. Wittmer  16:43:12.468 K. Wittmer 1:09.404  7:30.350
3 15:58:01.937 S. Monk 15:59:37.978 S. Pigot 1:36.041  4:23.560 -
4 16:55:35.429 S. Pigot 16:57:04.621 S. Pigot 1:29.192  5:52.752 1 4 Riley Motorsports
- - Toyota Supra GT4 GS
4 Winward Racing 1 14:00:40.4 i 14:02:29.881 J. Qui 1:49.391  1:49.391
Mercedes AMG GT GT4 Gs :00:40.490 J. Quiros :02:29.881 J. Quiros :49.39 :49.39
2 14:54:29.157 ). Quiros  14:56:15.137 A. Najri 1:45980  3:35.371
1 14:00:31.240 R. Ward 14:01:47.745 R. Word 1:16.505  1:16.505 3 15:50:16.102 A. Nairi 15:52:00.012 J. Santero 1:43.910  5:19.281
2 V4 HUDATS [ Wiard 4EEEEES | Dl IEBAIZ 251717 416:11:40.064 ). Santero 16:12:48.168 J. Santero 1:08.104  6:27.385
3 15:51:34.372 |. Dontie 15:53:14.128 |. Dontie 1:39.756 _ 4:31.473 5 16:55:34.725 J. Sanfero  16:56:59.393 J. Santero 1:24.668  7:52.053
4 16:51:39.647 1. Dontje 16:53:11.583 I. Donfie 1:31.936  6:03.409
m - 1 5 Rockwell Autosport Development
5 KMW Motorspoﬂs with TMR Engine Audi RS3 LMS DSG TCR
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR TCR
1 14:04:21.994 N. Canache  14:05:39.497 N. Canache 1:17.503  1:17.503
1 14:04:18.378 T. Lewis 14:05:35.872 T. Lewis 1:17.494 _1:17.494 2 15:03:52.963 N. Canache  15:05:50.346 A. Rockwell 1:57.383  3:14.886
2 USHOEEAD) G 1. Ll 15:05:37:638|R- Block 128007 S0 3 15:54:59.811 A. Rockwell  15:57:15.452 M. Moore 2:15.641  5:30.527
3 16:15:18.168 R. Block 16:17:06.345 T. Lewis 1:48.177  4:53.678 4 16:44:33.561 M. Moore  16:46:31.770 N. Canache 1:58.209  7:28.736
7 VOLT Racing with Archangel 5 16:48:34.822 N. Canache  16:49:22.515 N. Canache 47.693  8:16.429
Aston Martin Vantage GT4 GS 1 7 Unitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports
1 14:00:35.409 A. Brynjolfssor 14:01:58.218 A. Brynjolfssor 1:22.809 1:22.809 Audi RS3 LMS SEQ TCR
2 14:27:11.050 A. Brynjolfssor 14:29:04.183 A. Brynjolfssor 1:53.133 3:15.942 1 14:43:10.982 W. Tally 14:44:51.051 C. Miller 1:40.069 1:40.069
3 14:31:24.274 A. Brynjolfssor 14:42:09.657 A. Bryniolfssor  10:45.383  14:01.325 2 15:0843.109 C. Millor 15:09:43 471 C. Millor 100362 2:40.43]
4 15:07:33.436 A. Brynjolfssor 15:08:51.705 A. Brynjolfssor 1:18.269  15:19.594 3 15:41:49.158 C. Miller 15:45:53.431 C. Miller 4:04.273 6:44.704
5 15:54:21.519 A. Brynjolfssor 15:56:03.168 T. Hindman 1:41.649 17:01.243 4 16:20:13.170 C. Miller 16:21:53.613 M. Taylor 1:40.443 8:25.147
6 16:57:41.296 T. Hindman 16:59:23.109 T. Hindman 1:41.813 18:43.056 5 17:11:58.779 M. Taylor 17:13:30.654 M. Taylor 1:31.875 9:57.022
g |McCann Racing 4/Q | VAN DERSTEUR RACING
Audi R8 GT4 GsS Hyundai Veloster N TCR TCR
| |4 CO2L57 - e V2O A0E A, Phavis G250 R 6350 1 14:04:23.928 R. van der Ster 14:06:11.451 R. van der Ster ~ 1:47.523  1:47.523
2 14:51:47.407 A. Davis 14:53:25.932 M. McCann 1:38.525  2:55.491 2 14:53:14.264 R. van der Ster 14:54:50.927 R. van der Ster ~ 1:36.663  3:24.186
<} US43 655 WL N Ciatin USRS 3613 1, IWeCatin 159707 455,198 3 15:47:26.629 R. van der Ster 15:49:10.275 D. Dupont 1:43.646  5:07.832
416:11:37.299 M. McCann  16:13:35.726 A. Davis 1:58.427  6:33.620 o ey e T — 110701 618533
5 17:07:36.138 A. Davis 17:09:15.823 A. Davis 1:39.685  8:13.305 5 16:52:20.605 D. Duport. _ 16:53:46,539 D. Dupont 125934 744 467
09 Automatic Racing 23 Notlad Racing by RS1
Aston Martin Vantage GT4 GS Aston Martin Vantage GT4 GS
1 14:00:37.480 R. Ecklin 14:02:03.829 R. Ecklin 1:26.349  1:26.349 1210041 718 M Dallor 120214594 M Do 32876 132876
2 14:52:23.003 R. Ecklin 14:54:06.992 R. Abdolvahat ~ 1:43.989  3:10.338 2 15:00:05450 M, Dalton _ 15:01:57.860 P, Gallagher  1:52.410  3:25.286
3 15:50:58.024 R. Ahdolvahak 15:53:02.793 B. Kidd 204769 5:15.107 3 15:55:45.500 P. Gallagher 15:57:35.787 P. Gallagher  1:50.287  5:15.573
4 NGHUEADN B [ 16:05:31R0NZ4RRKidd 46.586  6:01.693 4 16:42:06.300 P. Gallagher  16:43:39.692 P. Gallagher ~ 1:33.392  6:48.965
5 16:11:39.072 B. Kidd 16:12:46.501 B. Kidd 1:07.429  7:09.122
6 17:31:13.017 B. Kidd 17:32:19.047 B. Kidd 1:06.030  8:15.152 27 COPELAND MOTORSPORTS
Hyundai Veloster N TCR TCR
1 0 LAP Motorsports Z p— p—
Mercedes.AMG GT GT4 Gs 1 14:04:20.651 T. Gonzalez  14:07:50.395 T. Gonzalez 3:29.744  3:29.744
2 14:13:56.503 T. Gonzalez ~ 14:14:43.645 T. Gonzalez 47.142 4:16.886
114:00:45.176 A. Dias Perero 14:02:10.828 A. Dias Pererc  1:25.652  1:25.652 3 14:16:50.195 T. Gonzalez  16:46:11.425 T. Gonzalez ~ 2:29:21.230 2:33:38.116
2 IAE3EHIBO A, Dies Rere 14570625 €, Heum 2:02:336/1113:27.988 416:50:15.973 T. Gonzalez  16:51:01.555 T. Gonzalez 45.582 2:34:23.698
3 15:49:59.072 C. Braun ___ 15:51:45.422 C. Braun 1:46.350  5:14.338 516:52:52.719 T. Gonzalez  16:54:22.187 T. Maxson 1:29.468 2:35:53.166
4 16:11:36.355 C. Braun 16:14:08.510 S. Andrews 2:32.155 7:46.493
5 16:53:49.086 S. Andrews  16:55:38.312 5. Andrews 1:49.226  9:35.719 33 Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb-Ag
Hyundai Elantra N TCR TCR
1 3 AWA
McLaren 570S GT4 GS 1 14:04:30.034 H. Gofttsacker 14:06:02.532 H. Gottsacker 1:32.498 1:32.498
2 14:53:43.811 H. Gottsacker 14:55:38.644 H. Gottsacker 1:54.833 3:27.331
1 VARPZBARR [ Wiitiner 142100874 ©, ek 15610723 ;567092 3 15:44:02.343 H. Gotisacker 15:45:44.800 M. Wilkins 1:42.457  5:09.788

29-Jan-21  5:42 PM Page 1/3



V& micHELIN

PiLoT CHALLENGE

Race Pit Stop Time Cards

Daytona International Speedway / 3.56 miles
January 28 - 31, 2021 / Daytona Beach, Florida

IMSA Michelin Pilot Challenge

BMW Endurance Challenge at Daytona

JIMSN

Nr.  In Time In Driver
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Nr. In Time

In Driver

Out Time Out Driver

Pit Time T. Pit Time

56

Murillo Racing

4 16:15:18.902 M. Wilkins 16:17:15.955 M. Wilkins 1:57.053 7:06.841
5 16:56:24.735 M. Wilkins 16:57:52.285 M. Wilkins 1:27.550 8:34.391
37 FraSun Racing

BMW M4 GT4 GS
1 14:00:34.194 J. Fraser 14:02:27.119 M. Sundberg [[ESZ22925) |ES220205)
2 15:00:04.410 M. Sundberg  15:01:47.380 J. Fraser 1:42.970 3:35.895
3 16:00:01.362 J. Fraser 16:01:38.956 J. Fraser 1:37.594 5:13.489
417:07:36.779 J. Fraser 17:08:43.974 J. Fraser 1:07.195 6:20.684
517:21:01.754 J. Fraser 17:22:50.352 J. Fraser 1:48.598 8:09.282
3 8 BGB Motorsports

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport GS
1 14:00:32.131 T. Collingwoo 14:02:00.238 T. Collingwoo 1:28.107 1:28.107
2 14:38:34.322 T. Collingwoo 14:40:13.718 J. Tecce 1:39.396 3:07.503
3 15:22:53.438 J. Tecce 15:24:28.357 S. Pumpelly 1:34.919 4:42.422
4 16:04:39.980 S. Pumpelly  16:06:30.626 S. Pumpelly 1:50.646 6:33.068
5 16:11:53.453 S. Pumpelly ~ 16:13:27.134 S. Pumpelly 1:33.681 8:06.749
6 16:55:39.820 S. Pumpelly  16:57:13.067 S. Pumpelly 1:33.247 9:39.996
40 PF Racing

Ford Mustang GT4 GS
1 14:00:32.611 J. Pesek 14:01:48.577 J. Pesek 1:15.966 1:15.966
2 14:52:08.808 J. Pesek 14:53:43.038 C. McCumbee 1:34.230 2:50.196
3 15:43:49.672 C. McCumbee 15:45:30.675 J. Pesek 1:41.003 4:31.199
4 16:11:31.910 J. Pesek 16:12:56.088 J. Pesek 1:24.178 5:55.377
5 16:51:53.444 ). Pesek 16:53:34.322 C. McCumbee 1:40.878 7:36.255
43 Stephen Cameron Racing LLC

BMW M4 GT4 GS
1 14:00:39.247 S. Quinlan 14:01:56.138 S. Quinlan 1:16.891 1:16.891
2 15:00:03.485 S. Quinlan 15:01:39.183 G. Liefooghe 1:35.698 2:52.589
3 15:57:27.172 G. Liefooghe 15:59:05.554 G. Liefooghe 1:38.382 4:30.971
4 16:42:02.260 G. Liefooghe 16:43:15.756 G. Liefooghe 1:13.496 5:44.467
46 TeamTGM

Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R GS
1 13:45:13.681 H. Plumb 13:45:59.810 H. Plumb 46.129 46.129
2 14:00:45.944 H. Plumb 14:02:13.823 H. Plumb 1:27.879 2:14.008
3 14:53:45.338 H. Plumb 14:55:14.503 M. Plumb 1:29.165 3:43.173
4 15:49:31.700 M. Plumb 15:51:15.157 M. Plumb 1:43.457 5:26.630
5 16:45:55.136 M. Plumb 16:47:25.198 M. Plumb 1:30.062 6:56.692
51 COPELAND MOTORSPORTS

Hyundai Veloster N TCR TCR
1 14:04:21.288 A. Muss 14:06:38.336 A. Muss 2:17.048 2:17.048
2 15:03:51.549 A. Muss 15:05:52.660 M. Filippi 2:01.111 4:18.159
3 15:57:58.716 M. Filippi 15:59:49.197 M. Filippi 1:50.481 6:08.640
4 16:56:23.878 M. Filippi 16:57:56.992 M. Filippi 1:33.114  7:41.754
54 Michael Johnson Racing

Hyundai Veloster N TCR TCR
1 14:04:26.915 M. Johnson  14:06:52.918 M. Johnson 2:26.003 2:26.003
2 15:03:57.283 M. Johnson ~ 15:05:39.140 S. Simpson 1:41.857 4:07.860
3 16:08:49.071 S. Simpson 16:09:44.614 S. Simpson 55.543 5:03.403
4 16:15:20.202 S. Simpson 16:17:14.627 S. Simpson 1:54.425 6:57.828
5 16:24:52.466 S. Simpson 16:25:50.042 S. Simpson 57.576 7:55.404
6 17:11:37.150 S. Simpson 17:12:56.800 S. Simpson 1:19.650 9:15.054

Mercedes-AMG GT GT4 GS
1 14:00:33.446 J. Mosing 14:01:51.593 J. Mosing 1:18.147  1:18.147
2 14:59:56.942 J. Mosing 15:01:36.965 E. Foss 1:40.023  2:58.170
3 15:13:37.539 E. Foss 15:14:51.591 E. Foss 1:14.052  4:12.222
4 15:22:26.586 E. Foss 15:23:11.804 E. Foss 45.218 4:57.440
5 15:58:30.948 E. Foss 16:26:35.507 E. Foss 28:04.559  33:01.999
6 17:07:40.173 E. Foss 17:09:07.897 E. Foss 1:27.724  34:29.723
61 Road Shagger Racing

Audi RS3 LMS DSG TCR
1 14:43:07.626 G. Ernstone  14:44:51.454 G. Emstone 1:43.828  1:43.828
2 15:39:24.662 G. Ernstone  15:41:17.223 J. Morley 1:52.561 3:36.389
3 16:15:23.237 J. Morley 16:16:49.924 ). Morley 1:26.687 5:03.076
64 TeamTGM

Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R GS
1 14:17:44.394 T. Giovanis ~ 14:19:20.858 O. Trinkler 1:36.464  1:36.464
2 15:00:02.038 O. Trinkler ~ 15:01:32.186 O. Trinkler 1:30.148  3:06.612
3 15:57:41.731 O. Trinkler ~ 15:59:27.103 O. Trinkler 1:45.372  4:51.984
4 16:18:58.327 O. Trinkler ~ 16:20:44.161 H. Plumb 1:45.834  6:37.818
5 17:33:09.038 H. Plumb 17:34:10.701 H. Plumb 1:01.663  7:39.481
65 Murillo Racing

Mercedes-AMG GT GT4 GS
1 14:00:43.581 B. Mosing ~ 14:02:05.886 B. Mosing 1:22.305  1:22.305
2 14:52:45.372 B. Mosing 14:54:38.934 T. Probert 1:53.562 3:15.867
3 15:48:46.925 T. Probert 15:50:30.250 K. Murillo 1:43.325  4:59.192
4 16:11:55.104 K. Murillo 16:13:21.753 K. Murillo 1:26.649  6:25.841
5 16:51:52.973 K. Murillo 16:53:13.866 K. Murillo 1:20.893  7:46.734
71 Rebel Rock Racing

Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R GS
1 14:00:38.479 F. DePew 14:01:57.177 F. DePew 1:18.698 1:18.698
2 14:49:01.205 F. DePew 14:50:31.947 R. Liddell 1:30.742  2:49.440
3 15:15:16.809 R. Liddell 15:16:34.018 R. Liddell 1:17.209  4:06.649
4 15:18:21.475 R. Liddell 15:22:59.709 R. Liddell 4:38.234  8:44.883
5 16:11:34.968 R. Liddell 16:13:13.766 R. Liddell 1:38.798 10:23.681
6 16:19:07.797 R. Liddell 16:20:54.226 R. Liddell 1:46.429  12:10.110
7 17:08:01.800 R. Liddell 17:09:53.303 R. Liddell 1:51.503 14:01.613
8 17:15:09.013 R. Liddell 17:16:36.737 R. Liddell 1:27.724 15:29.337
9 17:31:27.386 R. Liddell 17:33:18.156 R. Liddell 1:50.770 17:20.107
77 Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb-Ag

Hyundai Veloster N TCR TCR
1 14:04:28.121 T. Hagler 14:06:08.526 T. Hagler 1:40.405  1:40.405
2 15:03:55.936 T. Hagler 15:05:33.310 M. Lewis 1:37.374  3:17.779
3 16:01:52.021 M. Lewis 16:03:38.439 M. Lewis 1:46.418  5:04.197
4 16:15:24.840 M. Lewis 16:16:28.601 M. Lewis 1:03.761 6:07.958
5 16:56:17.672 M. Lewis 16:57:34.421 M. Lewis 1:16.749  7:24.707
81 CB Motorsports

Hyundai Veloster N TCR TCR
1 14:04:29.244 C. Bacon 14:06:04.965 C. Bacon 1:35.721  1:35.721
2 14:49:51.634 C. Bacon 14:51:40.243 M. Kvamme 1:48.609 3:24.330
3 15:03:59.501 M. Kvamme  15:15:49.107 M. Kvamme 11:49.606 15:13.936
4 15:26:20.884 M. Kvamme  15:28:04.663 M. Kvamme 1:43.779  16:57.715
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Nr.  In Time In Driver Out Time Out Driver  Pit Time T. Pit Time
5 15:30:58.905 M. Kvamme  16:18:30.137 M. Kvamme 47:31.232 1:04:28.947
82 BimmerWorld

BMW M4 GT4 GS
1 14:00:34.879 N. Galante 14:01:52.554 N. Galante 1:17.675 1:17.675
2 14:48:19.462 N. Galante 14:49:55.032 J. Clay 188,570 2:53.245
3 15:00:15.637 J. Clay 15:01:16.744 J. Clay 1:01.107 3:54.352
4 15:57:39.686 J. Clay 15:59:21.547 M. Skeen 1:41.861 5:36.213
5 16:49:48.928 M. Skeen 16:51:16.398 M. Skeen 1:27.470 7:03.683
8 3 Fast MD Racing

Audi R8 GT4 GS
1 14:30:37.992 A. Papadopulc 14:32:20.011 A. Papadopul 1:42.019 1:42.019
2 15:00:09.625 A. Papadopulc 15:01:53.463 J. Vance 1:43.838 3:25.857
3 15:53:47.406 J. Vance 15:55:24.261 J. Vance 1:36.855 5:02.712
4 15:57:19.618 J. Vance 15:58:06.079 J. Vance 46.461 5:49.173
5 16:11:41.998 J. Vance 16:12:42.441 J. Vance 1:00.443 6:49.616
6 17:07:37.488 J. Vance 17:09:13.439 J. Vance 1:35.951 8:25.567
8 4 Atlanta Speedwerks

Honda Civic FK7 TCR TCR
1 14:04:17.350 R. Noaker 14:05:34.718 R. Noaker 1:17.368 1:17.368
2 14:55:08.942 R. Noaker 14:56:45.956 R. Noaker 1:37.014 2:54.382
3 15:57:21.683 R. Noaker 15:59:08.462 B. Henderson 1:46.779 4:41.161
85 AOA Racing

Audi RS3 LMS DSG TCR
1 14:04:33.565 G. Manley 14:05:41.814 G. Manley 1:08.249 1:08.249
2 15:03:53.814 G. Manley 15:05:45.067 P. Wilmot 1:51.253 2:59.502
3 15:35:34.475 P. Wilmot 15:36:58.551 P. Wilmot 1:24.076 4:23.578
4 15:55:10.690 P. Wilmot 15:58:19.464 P. Wilmot 3:08.774 7:32.352
5 16:00:23.559 P. Wilmot 16:01:27.164 P. Wilmot 1:03.605 8:35.957
6 16:46:36.597 P. Wilmot 16:48:09.640 A. Pinkerton 1:33.043  10:09.000
7 17:11:40.166 A. Pinkerton ~ 17:12:47.081 A. Pinkerton 1:06.915 11:15.915
88 VGMC Racing, LLC

Honda Civic FK7 TCR TCR
1 14:04:19.287 V. Gonzalez  14:05:56.802 R. Iglesias 1:37.515 1:37.515
93 CarBahn with Peregrine

Audi R8 GT4 GS
1 14:32:33.874 N. Siegel 14:34:17.795 T. McQuarrie 1:43.921 1:43.921
2 15:00:08.737 T. McQuarrie 15:01:25.625 T. McQuarrie 1:16.888 3:00.809
3 15:53:34.918 T. McQuarrie 15:55:18.882 T. Dyer 1:43.964 4:44.773
4 16:26:32.615 T. Dyer 16:27:57.975 T. Dyer 1:25.360 6:10.133
5 16:29:47.313 T. Dyer 16:30:33.169 T. Dyer 45.856 6:55.989
6 17:22:56.327 T. Dyer 17:24:18.988 T. Dyer 1:22.661 8:18.650
9 4 Atlanta Speedwerks

Honda Civic FK7 TCR TCR
1 14:04:25.459 G. Strelzoff 14:05:46.824 G. Strelzoff 1:21.365 1:21.365
2 15:03:54.927 G. Strelzoff 15:05:46.304 T. Lamb 1:51.377 3:12.742
3 16:01:43.049 T. Lamb 16:03:38.013 R. Eversley 1:54.964 5:07.706
4 16:32:45.943 R. Eversley 16:34:04.629 R. Eversley 1:18.686 6:26.392
9 5 Turner Motorsport

BMW M4 GT4 GS
1 14:00:30.421 D. Machavern 14:02:30.757 D. Machavern 2:00.336 2:00.336

Nr. InTime InDriver  Out Time Out Driver Pit Time T. Pit Time
2 14:53:42.556 D. Machavern 14:55:17.408 D. Machavern 1:34.852 3:35.188
3 15:55:18.169 D. Machavern 15:56:59.525 B. Auberlen 1:41.356 5:16.544
4 16:49:42.513 B. Auberlen  16:51:04.044 B. Auberlen 1:21.531 6:38.075
9 6 Turner Motorsport

BMW M4 GT4 GS
1 14:00:36.564 V. Barletta 14:02:03.013 V. Barletta 1:26.449 1:26.449
2 14:52:28.332 V. Barletta 14:54:07.380 R. Foley 1:39.048 3:05.497
3 15:13:14.396 R. Foley 15:14:01.517 R. Foley 47.121 3:52.618
4 15:56:05.873 R. Foley 15:57:43.389 R. Foley 1:37.516 5:30.134
5 16:51:36.566 R. Foley 16:53:05.825 R. Foley 1:29.259 6:59.393
98 Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb-Ag

Hyundai Elantra N TCR TCR
1 14:04:32.496 R. Norman 14:06:18.959 R. Norman 1:46.463 1:46.463
2 14:58:02.287 R. Norman ~ 14:59:01.570 R. Norman 59.283  2:45.746
3 15:04:00.908 R. Norman 15:06:03.679 R. Norman 2:02.771 4:48.517
4 15:08:06.037 R. Norman 15:08:53.071 P. Chase 47.034 5:35.551
5 15:49:59.008 P. Chase 15:51:47.835 P. Chase 1:48.827 7:24.378
6 15:57:50.474 P. Chase 16:35:08.085 P. Chase 37:17.611  44:41.989
7 16:44:19.200 P. Chase 16:45:05.556 P. Chase 46.356  45:28.345
8 17:11:50.966 P. Chase 17:13:42.179 P. Chase 1:51.213  47:19.558
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